LTRC Girls Softball

11-13 League

Saturday Monday Thursday
Practice 4/1/16 Scrimmage 1A 4/3/17 Scrimmage
Wolverines 1:30to 3pm OH Cardinals Vs Ducks OH 6pm Tigers
Pumas 1:30t03pm u Panthers vs  Wolfpack T1 6pm Wolverines
Panthers 1:30 to 3pm ) Ravens vs Bruins T2 6pm Terps
Bruins 1:30 to 3pm 13
Wolfpack 1:30to 3pm m
Ravens 1:30 to 3pm n
Ducks 1:30t0 3pm SEM
Tigers 3t04:30pm OH
Wildcats 3to 4:30pm u
Gators 3t04:30pm n
Cardinals 3t04:30pm ie)
Terps 3t04:30pm SEM
Practice 4/8/17 Scrimmage  2A  4/10/16 Scrimmage
Ducks 1:30to 3pm oH Gators vs Tigers OH 6pm Ducks
Wolverines 1:30 to 3pm u Wildcats Vs Terps T1 6pm Wolfpack
Bruins 1:30 to 3pm [F) Pumas vs  Cardinals T2 6pm Bruins
Wolfpack 1:30t0 3pm 13
Tigers 1:30 to 3pm m
Panthers 1:30 to 3pm e
Ravens 1:30to 3pm SEM
Cardinals 3t04:30pm OH
Gators 3t04:30pm u
Wildcats 3t04:30pm n
Pumas 3to 4:30pm e
Terps 3t04:30pm SEM
Practice 4/15/16 Game 3A 4/17/16 Game
Pumas 1:30 to 3pm OH Cardinals Vs Bruins OH 6pm Ravens
Bruins. 1:30to 3pm u Panthers Vs Pumas T1 6pm Terps
Ravens 1:30 to 3pm [+ Wolverines Vs Wolfpack T2 6pm Tigers
Ducks 1:30t0 3pm 3
Tigers 1:30 to 3pm LY
Gators 1:30t0 3pm ie)
Wolverines 1:30 to 3pm SEM
Wildcats 3t04:30pm OH
Cardinals 3t04:30pm u
Panthers 3t04:30pm m
Wolfpack 3t04:30pm 2
Terps 3t04:30pm SEM
Game 4 4/22/16 Game S5A  4/24/16 Game
Wildcats vs  Bruins OH 2pm Ducks Vs Tigers OH 6pm Gators
Ducks vs  Pumas 1 2pm Bruins Vs Terps T1 6pm Wildcats
Terps vs  Tigers 2 2pm Wolfpack vs Cardinals T2 6pm Pumas
Gators vs  Wolfpack 1 4:30pm
Ravens vs  Cardinals L2 4:30pm
Panthers vs  Wolverines SEM 7:30pm
Game 6 4/29/16 Picture Day Game 7A 5/1/16 Game
Gators vs  Wildcats OH 2pm Cardinals Vs Gators OH 6pm Terps
Tigers vs  Panthers 1 2pm Panthers Vs Ducks T1 6pm  Tigers
Wolverines ~ vs  Ravens L2 2pm Ravens vs Wildcats T2 6pm  Wolverines
Cardinals vs  Terps 1 4:30pm
Bruins. Vs Ducks L2 4:30pm
Wolfpack vs  Pumas SEM 7:30pm
Game 8 5/6/16 Game 9A 5/8/16 Game
Pumas vs Gators OH 2pm Wildcats vs Cardinals OH 6pm Ducks
Bruins vs  Wolfpack £} 2pm Wolfpack vs Tigers T 6pm Bruins
Wildcats vs Ducks 12 2pm Pumas vs Terps T 6pm Gators
Panthers s Terps 1 4:30pm
Cardinals vs  Wolverines L2 4:30pm
Ravens vs Tigers SEM 7:30pm
Game 10 5/13/16 Game 11A 5/15/16 Game
Terps vs  Wolverines OH 2pm Cardinals vs  Panthers OH 6pm Ravens
Tigers Vs Cardinals S} 2pm Pumas vs Bruins T1 6pm Wolverines
Panthers vs Ravens L2 2pm Ducks vs Gators T2 6pm Wolfpack
Pumas vs Wildcats L1 4:30pm
Wolfpack ~ vs Ducks 2 4:30pm
Gators vs Bruins SEM 7:30pm
Game 12 5/20/16 Game 13A 5/22/16 Game
Wolfpack  vs Bruins OH 2pm Tigers vs Terps OH 6pm Wolverines
Wolverines vs Cardinals 1 2pm Cardinals vs Ravens T 6pm Pumas
Terps vs  Panthers 12 2pm Bruins vs  Wildcats T2 6pm Wolfpack
Tigers vs  Ravens 1 4:30pm
Gators vs Pumas L2 4:30pm
Ducks vs Wildcats SEM 7:30pm
Game 5/27/16 Game 14A 5/29/16 Game
Memorial Day Weekend Bruins vs Pumas OH 6pm Wildcats
NO GAMES Gators vs Ducks T 6pm Terps
Panthers vs  Cardinals T2 6pm Tigers
Game 15 6/3/16 Game 16A 6/5/16 Game
Pumas vs  Wolfpack OH 2pm Wildcats vs Pumas OH 6pm Ravens
Ravens vs  Wolverines 1 2pm Wolverines  vs Terps T1 6pm Ducks
ducks Vs, bruins. L2 2pm Cardinals vs Tigers T2 6pm Bruins
Wildcats Vs Gators 81 4:30pm
Panthers Vs Tigers L2 4:30pm
Terps vs  Cardinals SEM 7:30pm
Playoffs Begin 6/9/16
Notes:
(1) Second team listed in each pairing is HOME team.
(2) WINNING TEAM COACH MUST EMAIL SCORES TO: scores@Itrcgi organd 111 i

(3) MAKEUP GAMES ON FRIDAYS.

org Both coaches must submit their scores if game ends in tie.

2B

«

5

vs

©
]

vs
vs

138

vs
vs

148
vs
vs
vs

168
vs
vs
vs

(4) Extra Practice times also on Fridays when available - approval must come from the Field Marshalll Bill Stengel: billstengel@gmail.com

Field Key:

SEM

Orchard Hills

Lutherville Elementary, Field 1
Lutherville Elementary, Field 2
Timonium Elementary, Field 1
Timonium Elementary, Field 2
Seminary Field - Lighted

4/6/17
Pumas
Wildcats
Gators

4/13/16
Wolverines
Ravens
Panthers

4/20/16
Gators
Ducks

Wildcats

4/27/16
Wolverines
Panthers
Ravens

5/4/16
Wolfpack
Bruins,
Pumas

5/11/16
Ravens
Wolverines
Panthers

5/18/16
Terps
Tigers

Wildcats

5/25/16
Panthers
Ducks
Gators

6/1/16
Wolfpack
Ravens
Wolverines

6/8/16
Panthers
Wolfpack

Gators

DIVISIONS
American National
Wolverines Ducks
Tigers Pumas
Terps Gators
Panthers Wildeats
Cardinals Wolfpack
Ravens Bruins

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

6pm
6pm
6pm

2017 Game Schedule
As of 4/5/17



