LTRC Girls Softball 11-13 League

		Saturday			Monday					Thursday				
Practice		4/1/16		I	Scrimmage	1A	4/3/17			Scrimmage	1B	4/6/17		
Wolverines		1:30 to 3pm	ОН		Cardinals	VS	Ducks	ОН	6pm	Tigers	VS	Pumas	ОН	6pm
Pumas		1:30 to 3pm	L1		Panthers	VS	Wolfpack	T1	6pm	Wolverines	VS	Wildcats	L1	6pm
Panthers Bruins		1:30 to 3pm 1:30 to 3pm	L2 L3		Ravens	VS	Bruins	T2	6pm	Terps	VS	Gators	L2	6pm
Wolfpack		1:30 to 3pm	T1											
Ravens		1:30 to 3pm	T2											
Ducks Tigers		1:30 to 3pm 3 to 4:30pm	SEM OH											
Wildcats		3 to 4:30pm	L1											
Gators Cardinals		3 to 4:30pm 3 to 4:30pm	T1 T2											
Terps		3 to 4:30pm	SEM											
Practice		4/8/17			Scrimmage	2A	4/10/16			Scrimmage	2B	4/13/16		
Ducks		1:30 to 3pm	OH		Gators	vs	Tigers	ОН	6pm	Ducks	vs	Wolverines	ОН	6pm
Wolverines		1:30 to 3pm	L1		Wildcats	VS	Terps	T1	6pm	Wolfpack	VS	Ravens	L1	6pm
Bruins Wolfpack		1:30 to 3pm 1:30 to 3pm	L2 L3		Pumas	VS	Cardinals	T2	6pm	Bruins	VS	Panthers	L2	6pm
Tigers		1:30 to 3pm	T1											
Panthers Rayens		1:30 to 3pm 1:30 to 3pm	T2 SEM											
Cardinals		3 to 4:30pm	OH											
Gators		3 to 4:30pm	L1											
Wildcats Pumas		3 to 4:30pm 3 to 4:30pm	T1 T2											
Terps		3 to 4:30pm	SEM											
Practice		4/15/16			Game	3A	4/17/16			Game	3B	4/20/16		
Pumas		1:30 to 3pm	OH		Cardinals	VS	Bruins	ОН	6pm	Ravens	VS	Gators	ОН	6pm
Bruins		1:30 to 3pm	L1		Panthers	VS	Pumas	T1	6pm	Terps	VS	Ducks	L1	6pm
Ravens Ducks		1:30 to 3pm 1:30 to 3pm	L2 L3		Wolverines	VS	Wolfpack	T2	6pm	Tigers	VS	Wildcats	L2	6pm
Tigers		1:30 to 3pm	T1											
Gators Wolverines		1:30 to 3pm	T2 SEM											
Wildcats		1:30 to 3pm 3 to 4:30pm	OH											
Cardinals		3 to 4:30pm	L1											
Panthers Wolfpack		3 to 4:30pm 3 to 4:30pm	T1 T2											
Terps		3 to 4:30pm	SEM											
Game	4	4/22/16			Game	5A	4/24/16			Game	5B	4/27/16		
Wildcats	VS	Bruins	ОН	2pm	Ducks	VS	Tigers	ОН	6pm	Gators	VS	Wolverines	ОН	6pm
Ducks Terps	VS VS	Pumas	L1 12	2pm	Bruins	vs vs	Terps Cardinals	T1 T2	6pm	Wildcats Pumas	vs vs	Panthers Ravens	L1 L2	6pm
Gators	VS	Tigers Wolfpack	L1	2pm 4:30pm	Wolfpack	¥3	Carumais	12	6pm	Fullias	v3	Navens	LE	6pm
Ravens	vs	Cardinals	L2	4:30pm										
Panthers	VS	Wolverines	SEM	7:30pm										
Game	6	4/29/16	Picture Day		Game	7A	5/1/16			Game	7B	5/4/16		
Gators	vs	Wildcats	OH OH	2pm	Cardinals	vs	Gators	ОН	6pm	Terps	vs	Wolfpack	ОН	6pm
Tigers	vs	Panthers	L1	2pm	Panthers	vs	Ducks	T1	6pm	Tigers	vs	Bruins	L1	6pm
Wolverines	VS	Ravens	L2	2pm	Ravens	vs	Wildcats	T2	6pm	Wolverines	VS	Pumas	L2	6pm
Cardinals	VS	Terps	L1	4:30pm										
Bruins Wolfpack	VS VS	Ducks Pumas	L2 SEM	4:30pm 7:30pm										
			SLIVI	7.50piii										
Game	8	5/6/16	011	2	Game	9A	5/8/16	011	c	Game	9B	5/11/16	011	C
Pumas Bruins	vs vs	Gators Wolfpack	OH L1	2pm 2pm	Wildcats Wolfpack	vs vs	Cardinals Tigers	OH T1	6pm 6pm	Ducks Bruins	vs vs	Ravens Wolverines	OH L1	6pm 6pm
Wildcats	VS	Ducks	L2	2pm	Pumas	VS	Terps	T2	6pm	Gators	VS	Panthers	L2	6pm
Panthers	vs	Terps	L1	4:30pm										
Cardinals	VS	Wolverines	L2	4:30pm										
Ravens	VS	Tigers	SEM	7:30pm										
Game	10	5/13/16			Game	11A	5/15/16			Game	11B	5/18/16		
Terps	VS	Wolverines	ОН	2pm	Cardinals	VS	Panthers	ОН	6pm	Ravens	VS	Terps	OH	6pm
Tigers	vs	Cardinals	L1	2pm	Pumas	VS	Bruins	T1	6pm	Wolverines	VS	Tigers	L1	6pm
Panthers Pumas	vs vs	Ravens Wildcats	L2 L1	2pm 4:30pm	Ducks	VS	Gators	T2	6pm	Wolfpack	VS	Wildcats	L2	6pm
Wolfpack	vs	Ducks	L2	4:30pm										
Gators	vs	Bruins	SEM	7:30pm										
Game	12	5/20/16			Game	13A	5/22/16			Game	13B	5/25/16		
Wolfpack	VS	Bruins	ОН	2pm	Tigers	VS	Terps	ОН	6pm	Wolverines	VS	Panthers	ОН	6pm
Wolverines	vs	Cardinals	L1	2pm	Cardinals	vs	Ravens	T1	6pm	Pumas	vs	Ducks	L1	6pm
Terps	VS	Panthers	L2	2pm	Bruins	VS	Wildcats	T2	6pm	Wolfpack	VS	Gators	L2	6pm
Tigers	vs	Ravens	L1	4:30pm										
Gators Ducks	vs vs	Pumas Wildcats	L2 SEM	4:30pm 7:30pm										
Ducho	• • •		52.11	,										
Game	Dav. 1-	5/27/16			Game	14A	5/29/16	C11	Cr	Game Wildcats	14B	6/1/16	٥	6n
Memorial NO	Day W GAME				Bruins Gators	vs vs	Pumas Ducks	OH T1	6pm 6pm	Terps	vs vs	Wolfpack Ravens	OH L1	6pm 6pm
		-			Panthers	vs	Cardinals	T2	6pm	Tigers	vs	Wolverines	L2	6pm
Game	15	6/3/16			Game	16A	6/5/16			Game	16B	6/8/16		
Pumas	VS	Wolfpack	ОН	2pm	Wildcats	VS VS	Pumas	ОН	6pm	Ravens	VS	Panthers	ОН	6pm
Ravens	vs	Wolverines	L1	2pm	Wolverines	vs	Terps	T1	6pm	Ducks	vs	Wolfpack	L1	6pm
ducks	vs	bruins	L2	2pm	Cardinals	vs	Tigers	T2	6pm	Bruins	vs	Gators	L2	6pm
Wildcats	VS	Gators	L1	4:30pm										
Panthers Terps	vs vs	Tigers Cardinals	L2 SEM	4:30pm 7:30pm										
10.63	•	2010111013	J.III	7.50piii										
					Playoffs Begin		6/9/16							

Notes: (1) Second team listed in each pairing is HOME team.

(2) WINNING TEAM COACH MUST EMAIL SCORES TO: scores@ltrcgirlssoftball.org and 1113commissioner@ltrcgirlssoftball.org Both coaches must submit their scores if game ends in tie.
(3) MAKEUP GAMES ON FRIDAYS.
(4) Extra Practice times also on Fridays when available - approval must come from the Field Marshalll Bill Stengel: billstengel@gmail.com

	Field Key:
OH	Orchard Hills
L1	Lutherville Elementary, Field 1
L2	Lutherville Elementary, Field 2
T1	Timonium Elementary, Field 1
T2	Timonium Elementary, Field 2
SEM	Seminary Field - Lighted

ONS				
National				
Ducks				
Pumas				
Gators				
Wildcats				
Wolfpack				
Bruins				